Otley All Saints CE Primary School

Lisker Drive, Otley, West Yorkshire LS21 1DF

Tel: 01943 464703

e-mail: office@otlevallsaints.co.uk

Website: www.otleyallsaints.co.uk

Headteacher Mr lan Thomson-Smith
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School calendar academic year 2018-2019

Holiday Schools close Schools open
Summer break Monday 3 September 2018
Autumn mid-term | Friday 26 October 2018 | Monday 5 November 2018
Christmas break | Friday 21 December 2018 | Monday 7 January 2019
Spring mid-term Friday 15 February 2019 | Monday 25 February 2019
Easter break Friday 29 March 2019 | Monday 15 April 2019
Easter weekend Thursday 18 April 2019 | Tuesday 23 April 2019
May Bank Holiday { Friday 3 May 2019 | Tuesday 7 May 2019
Summer mid-term | Friday 24 May 2019  Monday 3 June 2019
Summer break Weds 24 July 2019

Term length Bank Holidays include

Autumn 75 days

Spring 55 days
Summer 65 days

Total 195 days
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Please contact schools directly for their five training days

as these are not the same for all schools
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